Antennas
Low Band, Aviation, and VHF Antennas
SD21(x) Series
SD210-SF2P2(XXX) 1 dipole, 2/1.5 dBd, bi-directional pattern, low PIM, 138-174 MHz
•  1-bay dipole antenna that covers the 138-174 MHz band
•  2 or 1.5 dBd gain with bi-directional pattern
•  PIM and PIP rated (optional) for modern LMR/PMR systems
•  Available with a range of options to suit different applications
Actual appearance of antenna may vary slightly from image shown
The SD210 series is an extremely rugged 1-bay exposed dipole antenna designed
for applications where moderate gain is required and Passive Intermodulation
interference (PIM) is a consideration. These premium-quality antennas are well
suited for public safety applications. Their industry-leading -150 dBc PIM rating
makes them the ideal antenna for modern LMR/PMR systems.
Ordering information:
      Model number              Connector      PIM        Mount        Gain    Power
                                                                 (dBc)                        (dBd)    (Max)
SD210-SF2P2LDF            7/16 DIN(F)     -150     Top/side*      1.5        300W
SD210-SF2P2SNM                 N(M)           NA      Top/side*        2       200W
SD210-SF2P2SNF                  N(F)            NA      Top/side*        2       200W
Note:
* Top/side: can be either top or side mounted
Additional customizations are available upon request. Please contact your Sinclair
Sales Representative or Customer Service Representative for more information.
CTM number: SN(x) models 005035, LDF model 005850.
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 Canada: 1 905 726 7676+1 905 727 0165 ext 232
International: +1 905 726 7676
+1 905 727 0165 ext 287
E-mail salesusa@sinctech.com salesemea@sinctech.com salescan@sinctech.com salesasia@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet SD210-SF2P2(XXX) Issue:    2 Dated: 02-08-24
Sinclair’s commitment to product leadership may result in improvement or change to this product
Copyright © Sinclair Technologies Page 1/2
ww
w.